
Account Information
Account Name

Account Recruiting Status
Line of Business

Create Date
Modified Date

Modified By
Re-evaluate Date

Updated Request Date
Cost Center

On Site Manager
On Site Manager Contact #

Regional Leader /Director / TL
Regional Leader / Director / TL Contact #

DDM / Driver Leader
Does position need to be leadership approved?  Y/N

Does account take Owner Operators Y/N
Teams ok? Y/N

Trainees' ok? Y/N
Region(s)

Hub State(s)
Hub City(s)

Total # of Drivers Needed (Solo)
Total # of Drivers Needed (Team)

Hiring - State(s)
Total # of drivers needed by State

Hiring  - City(s)

Hiring Area Zip Code(s)
Must live within "x miles" of Zip code(s) above

Home Time & Special Requirements
Experience Requirements

Required Endorsements/Certificates
Specialized Equipment

Home Time 
Shift 

Weekend Work 
Holiday Work Expectations
Pertinent Lane Information

Favorable Information on Lane

Unfavorable information on Lane

Pay / Compensation Package

Pay - Salary

Average Earnings per Week
Bonus Offer(Other then Transition Bonus)

Bonus Details

Transition Bonus

Weekly Mileage
Short haul Pay

Stop Pay
Load - Unload

Unload Pay

Dedicated Hire Request Form

Great Lakes Regional - Edwardsville, KS

OPEN

OTR-DRY

10/28/22 12:13 PM

11/27/23 9:39 AM

cindy_bouch@swifttrans.com

07/10/23

07/10/23

255

benard_hall@swifttrans.com

+1 (469) 749-3744

benard_hall@swifttrans.com

+1 (469) 749-3744

NA

NO

YES

YES

YES

Central

IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, WI

Kansas City, St Louis, Manteno, Chicago, Minneapolis Fargo, Sioux Falls, Peoria, Indianapolis, Detroit, Madison, Eai Clair, Cedar Rapids, Des Moines, Omaha, Lincoln, Lansing, Detroit, columbus, Cincinnati,

25

25

IA, KS, MO, NE

25KS, 25MO, 25IA, 25NE

200

Trainee, First Seat (Experienced)

NONE

none

Every Two Weeks

BOTH DAY/NIGHT

YES

not required but available

$1,000, $1,400

Swift Driver Performance Bonus

Driver Performance Bonus
NO
2,500

$25 for loads under 100 miles

$25.00

Live Load, Live Unload, Preload, Drop and Hook, Load Assist, Pallet Jack

na

Higher pay scale, Home or thru house often. Consistent freight, majority drop and
hook freight. Same planner in region.

regional, see GLR Map

See GLR Pay Scale

Kansas City, Topeka, Lincoln , Omaha, St Joseph, Sioux Falls,


	Account Information: 
	Account Name: Great Lakes Regional - Edwardsville, KS
	Account Recruiting Status: OPEN
	Line of Business: OTR-DRY
	Create Date: 10/28/22 12:13 PM
	Modified Date: 11/27/23 9:39 AM
	Modified By: cindy_bouch@swifttrans.com
	Reevaluate Date: 07/10/23
	Updated Request Date: 07/10/23
	Cost Center: 255
	On Site Manager: benard_hall@swifttrans.com
	On Site Manager Contact: +1 (469) 749-3744
	Regional Leader Director  TL: benard_hall@swifttrans.com
	Regional Leader  Director  TL Contact: +1 (469) 749-3744
	Driver Leader: NA
	Does position need to be leadership approved  YN: NO
	Does account take Owner Operators YN: YES
	Teams ok YN: YES
	Trainees ok YN: YES
	Regions: Central
	Hub States: IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, WI
	Hub Citys: Kansas City, St Louis, Manteno, Chicago, Minneapolis Fargo, Sioux Falls, Peoria, Indianapolis, Detroit, Madison, Eai Clair, Cedar Rapids, Des Moines, Omaha, Lincoln, Lansing, Detroit, columbus, Cincinnati,
	Total  of Drivers Needed Solo: 25
	Total  of Drivers Needed Team: 25
	Hiring  States: IA, KS, MO, NE
	Total  of drivers needed by State: 25KS, 25MO, 25IA, 25NE
	Hiring Area Zip Codes: 
	Must live within x miles of Zip codes above: 200
	Home Time  Special Requirements: 
	Experience Requirements: Trainee, First Seat (Experienced)
	Required EndorsementsCertificates: NONE
	Specialized Equipment: none
	Home Time: Every Two Weeks
	Shift: BOTH DAY/NIGHT
	Weekend Work: YES
	Holiday Work Expectations: not required but available
	Unfavorable information on Lane: 
	Pay  Compensation Package: 
	Average Earnings per Week: $1,000, $1,400
	Bonus OfferOther then Transition Bonus: Swift Driver Performance Bonus
	Bonus Details: Driver Performance Bonus
	Transition Bonus: NO
	Weekly Mileage: 2,500
	Short haul Pay: $25 for loads under 100 miles
	Stop Pay: $25.00
	Load  Unload: Live Load, Live Unload, Preload, Drop and Hook, Load Assist, Pallet Jack
	Unload Pay: na


